

Fee Schedule

Registered Consultation Charges

GP Fees:	Costs:
Under 14 (inclusive of ACC)	Free
14 - 17 years (*YHC)	\$13.00
18 years +	\$19.50
18 years + (ACC)	\$19.50
Extended consultation - Dr or Nurse	\$30.00

Nurse Fees:	Costs:
Under 14 (inclusive of ACC)	Free
14 - 17 years (*YHC)	\$13.00
18 years + (excluding script)	\$13.50
18 years + (ACC)	\$19.50
Notes Carint are an additional & On with Nu	irco concultation

Note: Script are an additional \$6.00 with Nurse consultation.

ACC consultations: If your injury claim with ACC is declined, you will be sent an account for the cost of treatment that you received. Your injury must have been caused by a specific accident.

*YHC - Discounted consult, extra services/supplies at half price

Additional Service Charges

GP Fees: Cervical Screening Prescription Punch biopsy/Minor surgery (simple) Minor surgery complex Dressing (as advised) ECG Spirometry Hearing test Ear syringe Drivers license medical Steroid/Cortisone injection	\$15.00 \$10.00 \$80.00 \$120.00 \$TBA \$25.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$25.00
Drivers license medical Steroid/Cortisone injection	\$30.00 \$25.00
Removal of sutures/staples Staple extractor supplied by us WINZ forms (ANY) 18 years+ Venesection Bloods / BP checks	\$10.00 \$30.00 \$10.00 \$40.00 \$10.00
Liquid nitrogen - if available	\$10.00

Also available: Alclasta/Iron infusions, Jadelle implants/removal, Mirena insertions/removal

Missed Appointment Fee

(this includes children's appointments)

Standard appointment:	\$19.50
Extended appointment:	\$30.00

URGENT scripts

(exceptional circumstances only) \$20.00

Casual Consultation Charges							
GP/Nurse	Costs:		ACC Fees:	Costs:			
Fees:	CSC	Non-CSC		CSC	Non-CSC		
Under 6 years	\$20.00	\$40.00	Under 14 years	FREE	FREE		
6 - 13 years	\$30.00	\$40.00	14 - 17 years	\$13.00	\$65.00		
14 - 17 years	\$40.00	\$65.00	18 years +	\$19.50	\$65.00		
18 years +	\$50.00	\$65.00	•				
Extended Consultation	\$65.00	\$80.00					